Disposal Summary Report - Monthly

ITN20KO-132
ATTACHMENT D

Separate worksheets are to be included showing the details regarding how each weight (in tons) was determined.

Date

University of Florida

Disposal Summary

MATERIALS

Source

MSW

C&D

Special Waste

0occ

Mixed Paper

Woody Waste

Bottles & Cans

Organic Waste

UF - Front-load

UF - Game Day Services

UF - Rolloff - Temporary

UF - Roll-off & Compactors - Permanent
UF - Student Turn (Move-in / Move-out)
UF - Recycle Carts

UF - Paper Routes

UF - Baled Cardboard

Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Estimated
Actual
Actual
Actual
Actual
Actual
Actual
Actual

0.00

10f1





